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MODEL

3071113

WEIGHT KIT 3071113 SHOWN ASSEMBLED

NOTE: NZM Front End & Caster Wheels are
not part of kit.
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ACCESSORY, Weight Kit

Iltem Part No

o N O WD =

3071113

3027501
3046992
7091131
7091585
3027502
7090619
3032142
3031021

Footnotes:

Qty

WNWO AN -=

Description
KIT, NZM ROPS Weight

CHANNEL, Weight Mounting

BAR, Clamp

BOLT, 3/8-16 x 4” Hex Head Cap, GR 5
NUT, 3/8-16 Hex Center Lock
WEIGHT, NZM Weight Kit

NUT, 1/2-13 Hex Flange Lock

PAD, Anti-Skid, Weight Kit

SCREW, 1/2-13 x 4-1/2” Hex Head Cap

Note

must be installed prior to use of
Roll Over Protection Kit 63357
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IT IS THE POLICY OF SNAPPER TO IMPROVE ITS PRODUCTS
WHENEVER IT IS POSSIBLE AND PRACTICAL TO DO SO. WE
RESERVE THE RIGHT TO MAKE CHANGES OR ADD IMPROVEMENTS
AT ANY TIME WITHOUT INCURRING ANY OBLIGATION TO MAKE
SUCH CHANGES ON PRODUCTS MANUFACTURED PREVIOUSLY.
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